quick delivery of articles and prompt services.

25. The Office reserves the right to terminate the contract at any time without
assigning reasons thereof.

4.2 Cost of Bid document:­

The   bidder   needs   to   submit   non­refundable   Tender   fee   of  Rs.  4,800/­

(Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred only) by online mode.

4.3 Timely Submission :­

1. Tender bid must contain the name, office and after office hours addresses

including telephone/mobile number(s) of the person(s) who are authorized to

submit   the  bid  with   their   signatures.